<@3 haklift

Part Code

NOSP250

NOSP500

Platform size
mm

852 x 502

852 x 502

Lifting tables / working platforms

Product information

Movable hydraulic table truck that is lifted by pumping a hydraulic foot pedal. Equipped wit rear wheel locking. Very suitable for assembly

industry, installation and repair work etc.

Features: Rubber wheels @ 125 mm
Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Finish: Painted

Platform height Max load
mm kg
330-910 300
390-910 500

500

520

1,010

1,185

mm

1,100

1,130

Weight
kg

74

81

Delivery time



Technical data

SPARE PARTS

Spare part (product
code)

NOSPEP

NOSPTP

Description

Fixed front wheel ass'y | Incl. frame, wheel + bearings and mounting accessories
Jointed rear wheel ass'y | Incl. frame, wheel + bearings and mounting accessories

Also other spare parts available with a delivery time, ask our sales for more information

Suitable for lift table (product
codes)

NOSP250, NOSP500

NOSP250, NOSP500
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