



Lifting tables / working platforms

Product information

Movable hydraulic table truck that is lifted by pumping a hydraulic foot pedal. Equipped wit rear wheel locking. Very suitable for assembly industry, installation and repair work etc.

Features: Rubber wheels Ø 125 mm

Material: Steel
Marking: CE-marked
Finish: Painted

Part Code	Platform size mm	Platform height mm	Max load kg	B mm	C mm	h mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
NOSP250	852 x 502	330-910	300	500	1,010	1,100	74	0
NOSP500	852 x 502	390-910	500	520	1,185	1,130	81	0

Technical data

SPARE PARTS

Spare part (product code)	Description	Suitable for lift table (product codes)
NOSPEP	Fixed front wheel ass'y Incl. frame, wheel + bearings and mounting accessories	NOSP250, NOSP500
NOSPTP	Jointed rear wheel ass'y Incl. frame, wheel + bearings and mounting accessories	NOSP250, NOSP500
	Also other spare parts available with a delivery time, ask our sales for more information	